Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688054 55
HORNBY
•	 40mm Round Tubes available in hydronic and electric options
•	 Available in 2 heights and 7 widths in Horizontal & Vertical
•	 Standard White RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours
•	 25 RAL colours, 8 special finishes, up to 15 working days (page 11)
Hydronic Sizes and Prices
Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
STOCK
48 - 72
hrs
5
GUARANTEE
YEAR
Dimensions (mm)
Elements
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
Height Width Watts Btu’s
  Horizontal
500
865 16 591 2016 HORN508616H
1195 22 812 2771 HORN501122H
1470 27 997 3402 HORN501427H
  Vertical
1800
260 5 573 1955 HORN182605V
370 7 802 2736 HORN183707V
480 9 1031 3518 HORN184809V
590 11 1260 4299 HORN185911V
◊◊
Pipe centres left to right	 =	 Width plus valves
Pipe centres from wall	 =	 77mm - 85mm
Depth from wall 	 =	 97mm - 105mm

•	 7 day timer. 2 hour drying function.
•	 IPx5. Class 1.
•	 Connect to an appropriate fused spur.
•	 Lot20 EcoDesign Directive Compliant*
*Lot 20 EcoDesign Directive Compliancy - MOA Blue is compliant with Lot 20; whereby an electric room radiator (does not apply to electric towel rails) has to have a weekly timer and
adaptive start control/out of home control. For more information: www.lot20.co.uk
77-85mm
97-105mm
77-85mm97-105mm
Dimensions (mm)
Elements
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
Height Width Watts
1800
370 7 800 HORN183707EW
480 9 1000 HORN184809EW
HORNBY Vertical RAL 9016, 1800mm x 480mm shown with White KINGSTON TRV’s. ◊◊
Horizontal in
Gun Metal Grey.
Electric version.